littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse	 Revised: 12/20/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
59125 Pinned Flange Sensor + 57125 Actuator
Description
The 59125 is a flange mounting reed sensor 28.57mm x 19.05mm x 6.35mm
(1.125” x 0.750” x 0.259”) with integral terminal pins with a choice of normally
open, normally open high voltage or normally closed contacts. It’s case design
enables screw or adhesive mounting. It is capable of switching up to

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
59125 - X - X - 00 - 0
Series
Switch Type
  1, 2, or 4
Sensitivity
S, T, U, or V
Reed Sensors
Flange Mounting Sensor > 59125
59125 Pinned Flange Sensor + 57125 Actuator
57125 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
Note: The 57125 Actuator is sold separately.
Sensor: Actuator:
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should
independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.
Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete
Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimier-electronics.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  59125-010  59125-040  59125-1-V-00-0  59125-1-U-00-0  59125-4-S-00-0  59125-1-S-00-0  59125-2-T-00-0  59125-2-
V-00-0  59125-2-U-00-0  59125-4-U-00-0  59125-020  59125-1-T-00-0  59125-4-T-00-0  59125-500